
2026 Holiday Calendars 

For eligibility and payment guidelines, visit the University Holiday Policy at:
http://www.rochester.edu/working/hr/policies/pdfpolicies/330.pdf 

*Individuals represented by a collective bargaining unit should refer to their contract agreement.

University Holiday Calendar Legal Holiday 
1/01/2026 1/01/2026 
1/19/2026 1/19/2026 
5/25/2026 
6/19/2026 

5/25/2026 
6/19/2026 

7/03/2026 7/04/2026 
9/07/2026 9/07/2026 
11/26/2026 11/26/2026 
11/27/2026 11/27/2026 

New Year’s Day 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Labor Day
Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving - Day After 
Christmas Day 12/25/2026 12/25/2026 

http://www.rochester.edu/working/hr/policies/pdfpolicies/330.pdf

